Bemis Rd At Whittaker Road Roundabout

HMA ALTERNATIVE

Rank Vendor

Total Bid

% Over Low

% Over Est.

0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

1 (00129) Miller Bros. Const., Inc.

2 (02083) All Star Power Excavation LLC

3 (_07604) Fonson Company, Inc

$1,075,640.10
$1,234,567.89
$1,265,000.75

$1,278,449.23

-14.78%

0.00%

2.47%

3.55%

$0.00

14.78%

17.60%

18.85%



