## **Bemis Rd At Whittaker Road Roundabout**

## HMA ALTERNATIVE

Rank	Vendor	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$1,075,640.10	-14.78%	\$0.00
1	(00129) Miller Bros. Const., Inc.	\$1,234,567.89	0.00%	14.78%
2	(02083) All Star Power Excavation LLC	\$1,265,000.75	2.47%	17.60%
3	(_07604) Fonson Company, Inc	\$1,278,449.23	3.55%	18.85%